
You can watch all of
the following Premier

League, efl
championship and the
Carabou Cup football

games live at the
Saltwater Kitchen,

Terrace & Bar.

Friday 3 October
Wrexham vs Birmingham, 8pm

Saturday 4 October
Hull vs Sheffield UTD, 12:30PM
Leeds united vs spurs, 12:30pm

Sunday 5 October
Ipswich VS Norwich, 12PM

Saturday 18 October
Forest vs Chelsea, 12:30pm

Saturday 25 October
Brentford vs Liverpool, 12:30pm 

Saturday 20 September
Leicester vs Coventry, 12:30pm
Birmingham vs Swansea, 12:30pm
Liverpool vs Everton, 12:30pm
Man united vs Chelsea, 5:30pm
Fulham vs Brentford, 8pm

Sunday 21 September 
Sunderland vs Aston Villa, 2pm
Arsenal vs Man City, 4:30pm

Friday 26 September 
West Brom vs Leicester, 8pm

Saturday 27 September
Coventry vs Birmingham, 12:30pm
Wrexham vs Derby, 12:30pm
Brentford vs Man United, 12:30pm
Forest vs Sunderland, 5:30pm

Sunday 28 September
spurs vs wolves, 2pm

Sunday 28 September
Newcastle vs arsenal, 4:30pm


